Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:56:03 AM

From 11/1/2020 thru 11/30/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Michigan Cash Drop WG 7,760,822 $11,641,896.00 1,645,299 $10,161,329.45 1,644,867 $9,746,051.45 432 $415,278.00 379 $649.00
Cashword Bonus WG 3,995,456 $8,083,907.85 1,382,710 $7,055,023.10 1,382,572 $6,925,905.10 138 $129,118.00 267 $481.75
Autumn Cascade WG 6,235,101 $7,133,175.50 1,344,090 $6,220,219.25 1,344,026 $6,130,524.25 64 $89,695.00 358 $457.40
Cauldrons of Cash WG 4,494,549 $7,015,625.50 952,605 $6,162,584.75 952,457 $5,999,529.75 148 $163,055.00 221 $280.00
Jungle Payout WG 3,127,409 $3,338,933.50 816,354 $2,893,894.90 816,346 $2,869,894.90 8 $24,000.00 166 $211.70
Frosty Fun WG 2,562,254 $2,842,345.70 669,091 $2,481,959.95 669,084 $2,460,459.95 7 $21,500.00 146 $170.50
Midnight Multiplier WG 1,268,943 $2,750,297.50 472,722 $2,406,617.55 472,626 $2,315,658.55 9 $90,959.00 73 $187.25
Eruit Stacks WG 1,311,827 $2,056,418.50 325,676 $1,794,437.30 325,652 $1,776,477.30 24 $17,960.00 66 $82.40
The Motherlode WG 1,430,121 $1,375,262.40 374,112 $1,197,251.70 374,108 $1,191,751.70 4 $5,500.00 70 $68.90
Spring Cascade WG 1,158,805 $1,142,254.90 302,549 $1,000,137.50 302,546 $984,137.50 3 $16,000.00 57 $29.70
Riches Royale WG 653,009 $1,124,823.80 222,243 $976,478.70 222,233 $966,627.70 10 $9,851.00 43 $78.85
Medieval Fortunes WG 583,328 $1,057,983.50 231,948 $927,098.90 231,926 $909,705.90 22 $17,393.00 33 $145.75
Halloween Extreme WG 1,130,815 $1,049,693.90 294,520 $950,242.50 294,510 $910,242.50 10 $40,000.00 43 $57.50
Lucky Clover WG 508,429 $913,607.75 173,472 $793,597.20 173,446 $768,794.70 26 $24,802.50 24 $43.00
Halloween Legends WG 635,691 $785,380.75 194,379 $690,601.25 194,377 $675,601.25 2 $15,000.00 33 $22.00
Big Diamond WG 325,300 $593,546.25 108,752 $517,054.05 108,729 $494,586.15 23 $22,467.90 12 $24.75
25 Card Cash WG 400,235 $483,777.80 103,732 $415,196.35 103,729 $411,196.35 3 $4,000.00 31 $22.00
Cash Buster Extreme WG 469,836 $397,515.30 122,647 $355,068.90 122,646 $345,068.90 1 $10,000.00 31 $18.10
Rainbow Fortunes WG 320,979 $345,779.20 83,399 $323,053.85 83,397 $298,053.85 2 $25,000.00 16 $18.80
Volcano! WG 347,124 $330,050.50 90,644 $290,463.55 90,642 $286,963.55 2 $3,500.00 16 $12.30
25 Card Cash Bonus WG 151,965 $298,220.00 53,294 $255,695.80 53,278 $240,693.80 16 $15,002.00 8 $18.25
Go for Gold! WG 191,904 $263,904.50 60,388 $228,107.05 60,380 $221,109.75 8 $6,997.30 4 $5.25
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Super Gems

Cash Buster Towers
Triple Your Money
Super Cash Buster
Walrus Winnings
Cash Busters
Double Your Money
Cash Buster Bonus
Bubble Bingo

Lucky 7x7

Cash Roll

Gem Blaster

Viking Cash

Mayan Legends

Fast Buck Basketball

IWG Total:

IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG
IWG

IWG

281,961

92,575

114,185

81,201

135,866

135,646

100,987

65,112

93,124

71,139

99,267

43,510

36,181

51,843

68,892

40,535,391

$246,172.40

$226,244.00

$219,886.00

$195,181.00

$195,025.70

$182,782.50

$159,977.00

$130,048.00

$113,259.00

$106,971.00

$99,900.50

$96,902.00

$89,544.00

$88,746.50

$72,235.60

$57,247,275.80

$57,247,275.80

73,562

28,780

34,785

25,377

41,678

44,052

31,597

20,836

29,141

21,595

28,251

14,635

11,267

15,672

20,906

10,466,760

$216,624.85

$190,107.00

$188,946.00

$168,285.00

$169,789.10

$151,683.50

$144,577.00

$110,311.0C

$94,735.00

$87,527.50

$82,947.60

$76,733.00

$75,777.00

$69,733.50

$61,770.95

$49,985,661.55

$49,985,661.55

73,561

28,776

34,781

25,373

41,673

44,051

31,594

20,836

29,139

21,595

28,251

14,635

11,267

15,672

20,905

10,465,686

10,465,686

$211,624.85

$186,107.00

$184,446.00

$165,035.00

$166,179.10

$149,683.50

$137,327.00

$110,311.0C

$92,735.00

$87,527.50

$82,947.60

$76,733.00

$75,777.00

$69,733.50

$60,770.95

$48,785,972.85

$48,785,972.85

1,074

1,074

$5,000.00 19
$4,000.00 8
$4,500.00 5
$3,250.00 6
$3,610.00 8
$2,000.00 8
$7,250.00 8
5

$2,000.00 7
2

1

3

4

1

$1,000.00 4
$1,199,688.70 2,186

$1,199,688.70

$10.80

$21.00

$4.50

$11.00

$7.20

$7.50

$8.00

$41.00

$11.25

$2.00

$1.00

$3.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.90

$3,239.30
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