Games Statistics Financial Report From 11/1/2020 thru 11/30/2020

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:56:03 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Michigan Cash Drop	IWG	7,760,822	\$11,641,896.00			1,645,299	\$10,161,329.45	1,644,867	\$9,746,051.45	432	\$415,278.00	379	\$649.00
Cashword Bonus	IWG	3,995,456	\$8,083,907.85			1,382,710	\$7,055,023.10	1,382,572	\$6,925,905.10	138	\$129,118.00	267	\$481.75
Autumn Cascade	IWG	6,235,101	\$7,133,175.50			1,344,090	\$6,220,219.25	1,344,026	\$6,130,524.25	64	\$89,695.00	358	\$457.40
Cauldrons of Cash	IWG	4,494,549	\$7,015,625.50			952,605	\$6,162,584.75	952,457	\$5,999,529.75	148	\$163,055.00	221	\$280.00
Jungle Payout	IWG	3,127,409	\$3,338,933.50			816,354	\$2,893,894.90	816,346	\$2,869,894.90	8	\$24,000.00	166	\$211.70
Frosty Fun	IWG	2,562,254	\$2,842,345.70			669,091	\$2,481,959.95	669,084	\$2,460,459.95	7	\$21,500.00	146	\$170.50
Midnight Multiplier	IWG	1,268,943	\$2,750,297.50			472,722	\$2,406,617.55	472,626	\$2,315,658.55	96	\$90,959.00	73	\$187.25
Fruit Stacks	IWG	1,311,827	\$2,056,418.50			325,676	\$1,794,437.30	325,652	\$1,776,477.30	24	\$17,960.00	66	\$82.40
The Motherlode	IWG	1,430,121	\$1,375,262.40			374,112	\$1,197,251.70	374,108	\$1,191,751.70	4	\$5,500.00	70	\$68.90
Spring Cascade	IWG	1,158,805	\$1,142,254.90			302,549	\$1,000,137.50	302,546	\$984,137.50	3	\$16,000.00	57	\$29.70
Riches Royale	IWG	653,009	\$1,124,823.80			222,243	\$976,478.70	222,233	\$966,627.70	10	\$9,851.00	43	\$78.85
Medieval Fortunes	IWG	583,328	\$1,057,983.50			231,948	\$927,098.90	231,926	\$909,705.90	22	\$17,393.00	33	\$145.75
Halloween Extreme	IWG	1,130,815	\$1,049,693.90			294,520	\$950,242.50	294,510	\$910,242.50	10	\$40,000.00	43	\$57.50
Lucky Clover	IWG	508,429	\$913,607.75			173,472	\$793,597.20	173,446	\$768,794.70	26	\$24,802.50	24	\$43.00
Halloween Legends	IWG	635,691	\$785,380.75			194,379	\$690,601.25	194,377	\$675,601.25	2	\$15,000.00	33	\$22.00
Big Diamond	IWG	325,300	\$593,546.25			108,752	\$517,054.05	108,729	\$494,586.15	23	\$22,467.90	12	\$24.75
25 Card Cash	IWG	400,235	\$483,777.80			103,732	\$415,196.35	103,729	\$411,196.35	3	\$4,000.00	31	\$22.00
Cash Buster Extreme	IWG	469,836	\$397,515.30			122,647	\$355,068.90	122,646	\$345,068.90	1	\$10,000.00	31	\$18.10
Rainbow Fortunes	IWG	320,979	\$345,779.20			83,399	\$323,053.85	83,397	\$298,053.85	2	\$25,000.00	16	\$18.80
Volcano!	IWG	347,124	\$330,050.50			90,644	\$290,463.55	90,642	\$286,963.55	2	\$3,500.00	16	\$12.30
25 Card Cash Bonus	IWG	151,965	\$298,220.00			53,294	\$255,695.80	53,278	\$240,693.80	16	\$15,002.00	8	\$18.25
Go for Gold!	IWG	191,904	\$263,904.50			60,388	\$228,107.05	60,380	\$221,109.75	8	\$6,997.30	4	\$5.25

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 2

IWG Total:		40,535,391	\$57,247,275.80	10,466,760	\$49,985,661.55	10,465,686	\$48,785,972.85	1,074	\$1,199,688.70	2,186	\$3,239.30
Fast Buck Basketball	IWG	68,892	\$72,235.60	20,906	\$61,770.95	20,905	\$60,770.95	1	\$1,000.00	4	\$5.90
Mayan Legends	IWG	51,843	\$88,746.50	15,672	\$69,733.50	15,672	\$69,733.50			1	\$10.00
Viking Cash	IWG	36,181	\$89,544.00	11,267	\$75,777.00	11,267	\$75,777.00			4	\$10.00
Gem Blaster	IWG	43,510	\$96,902.00	14,635	\$76,733.00	14,635	\$76,733.00			3	\$3.00
Cash Roll	IWG	99,267	\$99,900.50	28,251	\$82,947.60	28,251	\$82,947.60			1	\$1.00
Lucky 7x7	IWG	71,139	\$106,971.00	21,595	\$87,527.50	21,595	\$87,527.50			2	\$2.00
Bubble Bingo	IWG	93,124	\$113,259.00	29,141	\$94,735.00	29,139	\$92,735.00	2	\$2,000.00	7	\$11.25
Cash Buster Bonus	IWG	65,112	\$130,048.00	20,836	\$110,311.00	20,836	\$110,311.00			5	\$41.00
Double Your Money	IWG	100,987	\$159,977.00	31,597	\$144,577.00	31,594	\$137,327.00	3	\$7,250.00	8	\$8.00
Cash Busters	IWG	135,646	\$182,782.50	44,052	\$151,683.50	44,051	\$149,683.50	1	\$2,000.00	8	\$7.50
Walrus Winnings	IWG	135,866	\$195,025.70	41,678	\$169,789.10	41,673	\$166,179.10	5	\$3,610.00	8	\$7.20
Super Cash Buster	IWG	81,201	\$195,181.00	25,377	\$168,285.00	25,373	\$165,035.00	4	\$3,250.00	6	\$11.00
Triple Your Money	IWG	114,185	\$219,886.00	34,785	\$188,946.00	34,781	\$184,446.00	4	\$4,500.00	5	\$4.50
Cash Buster Towers	IWG	92,575	\$226,244.00	28,780	\$190,107.00	28,776	\$186,107.00	4	\$4,000.00	8	\$21.00
Super Gems	IWG	281,961	\$246,172.40	73,562	\$216,624.85	73,561	\$211,624.85	1	\$5,000.00	19	\$10.80

10,466,760

\$49,985,661.55 10,465,686 \$48,785,972.85 1,074 \$1,199,688.70

2,186

\$3,239.30

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 2

40,535,391 \$57,247,275.80

Grand Total